
Product rates may be affected depending on amount used, humidity
and/or other environmental factors.

PROTIVATE is a trademark of Koch Agronomic Services, LLC.

PROTIVATE™ NU5-LUX was tested with 14 & 21 gallon 110 applicator.

Chart shows results using 35 lbs.
PROTIVATE™ NU5-LUX with auger.PROTIVATE™ NU5-LUX

Control
Setting

Red (1/16”)
Screen without 5 hole plate

Ounces/minute

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1.0

4.7

8.3

18.9

25.8

32.7

38.6

42.1

46.6

50.3

3.3

14.5

35.6

51.9

77.4

80.5

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

Red (1/16”)
Screen with 5 hole plate

Ounces/minute


