Product rates may be affected depending on amount used, humidity and/or other environmental factors.

PROTIVATE™ NU5-LUX was tested with 14 & 21 gallon 110 applicator.

PROTIVATE™ NU5-LUX Chart shows results using 35 lbs. PROTIVATE™ NU5-LUX with auger.		
Control Setting	Red (1/16") Screen with 5 hole plate Ounces/minute	Red (1/16") Screen without 5 hole plate Ounces/minute
1	1.0	3.3
2	4.7	14.5
3	8.3	35.6
4	18.9	51.9
5	25.8	77.4
6	32.7	80.5
7	38.6	MAX
8	42.1	MAX
9	46.6	MAX
10	50.3	MAX

PROTIVATE is a trademark of Koch Agronomic Services, LLC.